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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ  V  V  4  0  V  2 0.500 -2 21 4

TAGHIZADE Gulara AZE  1  2  3  0  2  1 0.000 -21 9 7

ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН  4  V  1  1  1  2 0.167 -13 14 6

ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 3 24 3

ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ  3  V  V  3  1  0 0.333 -6 17 5

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентин САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 27 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  4  3  V  2  V  1 0.333 -5 20 5

КУЧЕРЯВЕНКО Арина НОВ  1  3  2  4  V  V 0.333 -3 20 4

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 28 3

RZAGULIZADA Amina AZE  1  2  3  0  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7

АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ  2  0  V  3  1  V 0.333 -7 16 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2

РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СПБ  3  4  V  V  0  V 0.500 2 22 3

ВОЛХИНА Полина ПЕН  1  V  0  4  0  3 0.167 -16 13 7

БАЛАНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ  1  0  V  3  1  V 0.333 -9 15 6

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  3  4  V  V  2  1 0.333 -7 20 5

КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктори УЛЬ  4  1  V  4  V  3 0.333 -2 22 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС  2  0  2  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Ана МОО  2  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 5 24 4

ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ  1  V  1  V  1  0 0.333 -13 13 6

ЕНИКЕЕВА Любовь МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 2

ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 5 25 3

АГАПОВА Серафима ТАТ  3  V  3  V  3  4 0.333 1 23 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  4  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 5 22 3

ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО  1  V  0  2  V  1 0.333 -10 14 6

ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 1

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 4

БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  V  0  2  4  4  1 0.167 -13 16 7

СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  2  0  V  1  1  V 0.333 -8 14 5
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 -2 23 3

ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС  3  V  4  0  V  2 0.333 -6 19 6

ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  V  2  3  V  V  0 0.500 -4 20 5

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 13 28 2

HASANOVA Ala AZE  4  3  3  1  2  0 0.000 -17 13 7

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  4  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 5 22 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  3  4  4  2  V 0.200 -6 18 5

ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ  V  2  3  2  2 0.200 -9 14 6

АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 1 20 3

АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1

НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 4 21 2

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  4  V  V  4  3 0.400 1 21 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ  1  1  3  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 1

САФРОНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  4  3  2  4 0.200 -3 18 5

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 6 22 2

АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 0 18 3

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  3  0  V  3  4 0.200 -9 15 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1

КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС  2  2  3  2  V 0.200 -9 14 5

АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 2

ПАК Екатерина НОВ  4  V  V  0  V 0.600 0 19 4

ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 8 21 3

ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО  3  3  1  4  1 0.000 -13 12 6

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ  2  1  V  2  2 0.200 -12 12 5

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктор МОС  3  4  4  3  0 0.000 -11 14 6

GULIYEVA Fidan AZE  1  V  1  V  3 0.400 -5 15 4

КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 17 3
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  V  1  3  2 0.400 -4 16 4

АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  1  1  3  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6

ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  4  V  V  V  0 0.600 3 19 3

КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 5 20 2

АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  V  3  1  0 0.400 -6 14 5

ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1

БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 20 3

АНДРИЯНОВА Анастаси САМ  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -21 4 6

МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  3  3  V  3  V 0.400 2 19 4

ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 -4 16 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
4 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
5 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
7 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валент САМ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
8 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
9 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анаста НОВ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

10 ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
11 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
11 КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
13 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
14 ЕНИКЕЕВА Любовь МОС 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
15 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
15 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
17 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
18 ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
19 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован
20 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
21 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерин МОС 0.800 6 22 квалифицирован
22 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0.667 13 28 квалифицирован
23 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
24 ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
25 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
26 БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ 0.667 -2 23 квалифицирован
27 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.600 8 21 квалифицирован
28 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
29 НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
30 БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
31 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
32 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерин САМ 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован
33 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
34 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
35 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован
36 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА А МОО 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован
37 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован
37 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован
39 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
40 РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СПБ 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
41 РАЗИНКИНА Виктори НОВ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
42 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован
43 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
44 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
45 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
45 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
47 GULIYEVA Fidan AZE 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
47 СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
49 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
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50 АГАПОВА Серафима ТАТ 0.333 1 23 квалифицирован
51 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Викто УЛЬ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
52 КУЧЕРЯВЕНКО Арина НОВ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
53 МИРОНОВА Екатерин ТАТ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
54 ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
55 БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован
56 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
57 АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
58 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
59 БАЛАНЦЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
60 ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован
61 ЛИТВИНОВА Анастас НОВ 0.333 -13 13 квалифицирован
62 САФРОНОВА Анастас МОС 0.200 -3 18 квалифицирован
63 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастас НОВ 0.200 -6 18 квалифицирован
64 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.200 -9 15 квалифицирован
65 КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
65 ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
67 ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
68 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
69 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ПЕН 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
70 ВОЛХИНА Полина ПЕН 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
71 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Викт МОС 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
72 ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
73 HASANOVA Ala AZE 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
74 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
75 RZAGULIZADA Amina AZE 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
76 TAGHIZADE Gulara AZE 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
76 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
78 АНДРИЯНОВА Анаста САМ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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